

2017 RESURFACING OF TOWNSHIP ROAD 8 IN MADISON TOWNSHIP

Bid Tabulation

Date: June 19th, 2017

Time: 7:30 p.m.

Estimate: \$93,000.00

Gerken Paving, Inc. 9072 CR 424 Napoleon, Ohio 43545	Kokosing Construction 1539 Lowell Street Elyria, Ohio 44035	M & B Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 240 Old Fort, Ohio 44861	7L Construction, LLC 553 Southwest St, PO Box 326 Bellevue, OH 44811
---	--	--	---

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
2	407	Tack Coat	1,275	Gal.	\$1.60	\$2,040.00	\$1.70	\$2,167.50	\$2.00	\$2,550.00	\$2.25	\$2,868.75
3	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2 (448)	835	Ton	\$52.00	\$43,420.00	\$51.00	\$42,585.00	\$59.00	\$49,265.00	\$56.00	\$46,760.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22	680	Ton	\$58.00	\$39,440.00	\$60.50	\$41,140.00	\$62.00	\$42,160.00	\$65.00	\$44,200.00
5	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
6	614	Work Zone Centerline, Class II	2.00	Mile	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$384.00	\$768.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00
7	642	Center Line, Type 1	1.00	Mile	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$88,575.00		\$90,160.50		\$99,575.00		\$101,853.75